hieronymus

Zwem - en polovereniging

E-on competitie Landelijk ABC deel 4
Roosendaal, 10-3-2013

Programmanr. 1
10-3-2013 - 14:00

Heren, 4 x 200m vrije slag

Senioren Open
Inschrijflijst

rang

1 Hieronymus 1

2 Z & PC De Zeeuwse Kust 1
3 De Warande 1

4 DIO1

vereniging

Hieronymus

Z& PC De Zeeuwse Kust
De Warande

DIO

inschrijftijd
7:58.93
8:01.80

8:20.96
9:15.71
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